

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3271/2011

M/S.SAMTEL COLOR LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (ASSESSMENT) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3272/2011 (III-A)

C.A. No. 3273/2011 (III-A)

Date : 30-09-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report is not uploaded.

List the matter on 4.10.2024

SUJATA SINGH  
Registrar

MG